
Annex A 

 
 

 
 
Tariff 1 Minimum charge on Tariff 1 £3.00 
For the first 700 yards (640 metres) or 2 minutes 36 seconds    £3.00 
For each subsequent 200 yards (182 metres) or uncompleted part  20p 
Waiting time – for up to every 45 seconds 20p 
 
Tariff 2 Minimum charge on Tariff 2 £4.50 
For hiring between 11.00pm and 7.00am  includes an additional  
For hiring on Bank and Public Holidays  50% on Tariff 1 
For hiring on Christmas Eve and New Years Eve from 6.00pm until midnight    
 
Tariff 3 Minimum charge on Tariff 3 £6.00 
For hiring on Christmas Day through to 7.00am on Boxing Day   includes an additional  
  100% on Tariff 1 
 
Extra Charges 
Additional passengers (over 4)                                            50p per additional person  
 
Fouling of vehicle – interior                                                                                                                                 £50.00 
Fouling of vehicle – exterior                                                                                                                                £10.00 

 
 

BRACKNELL FOREST BOROUGH COUNCIL 
 

AUTHORISED FARES FOR LICENSED HACKNEY CARRIAGES 
Section 65 Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976 
 

With effect from *DATE* the table of fares chargeable within the Borough are 
as follows: 


